
 
 

2024	FPC	Roster	
	
Andrews,	April		 TEL:	303-902-0616	
Rep.	Brittany	Pettersen	(CD-07)	 	
Denver	Metro	Association	of	REALTORS®	
Joy	of	the	Rockies,	LLC.	
10090	West	Wesley	Drive	
Lakewood,	CO	80227	
Email:	april@joyoftherockiesrealty.com	
	
Haderlie,	Paige				 TEL:	970-618-4775	
Rep.	Lauren	Boebert	(CD-03)	 	
Glenwood	Springs	Association	of	REALTORS®	
Property	Professionals	
704	Main	St.	#B	
Silt,	CO		81652	
Email:	paige@pollardteam.com	
	
Hummel,	Julie				 TEL:	720-261-6711	
Rep.	Diana	DeGette	(CD-01)	 	
Denver	Metro	Association	of	REALTORS®	
Kentwood	Real	Estate	–	Cherry	Creek		
333	E.	Florida	Ave.	#64	
Denver,	CO	80210	
Email:	juliehumm@aol.com		
	
Lomax,	Teresa	[Resigned]	 TEL:	303-827-6320	
Rep.	Yadira	Caraveo	(CD-08)	 	
	
Lucero,	John			 TEL:	720-275-9609	
Sen.	Michael	Bennet	 	
Denver	Metro	Association	of	REALTORS®	
Lucero	Development		
11943	Elm	Dr.		
Thornton,	CO	80233	
Denver,	CO		80205	
Email:	john@lucerodevelopment.com	
	
Reynolds,	Randy				 TEL:	719-499-5833	
Rep.	Doug	Lamborn	(CD-05)	 	
Pikes	Peak	Association	of	REALTORS®	
BHHS	Rocky	Mountain	
4225	Reserve	Point	
Colorado	Springs,	CO		80904	
Email:	randy@randyreynolds.com		
	
Wade,	Lisa				 TEL:	303-489-6241		
Rep.	Joe	Neguse	(CD-02)	 	
BOLO	REALTORS®		
Re/Max	of	Boulder	
2425	Canyon	Blvd.	Suite	#110	
Boulder,	CO	80302	
Email:	lisawade@boulderco.com		
	
Jamie	Goodvin	 TEL:	970-324-4748	
Rep.	Ken	Buck	(CD-04)	–	Special	Election	Pending	 	
Greeley	Area	REALTOR®	Association	
	
	

RE/MAX	Alliance-Greeley	
20943	CR	72		
Eaton,	CO	80615	
Email:	jgoodvin@remax.net	
	
Thorne,	Ron				 TEL:	303-880-8984	
Sen.	John	Hickenlooper	 	
Mountain	Metro	Association	of	REALTORS®	
PO	Box	179	
Pine,	CO	80470	
Email:	ron@thornehomes.com	
	
Valenzuela,	Miguel	 TEL:	917-444-2399	
Rep.	Brittany	Pettersen	(CD-07)	 	
Denver	Metro	Association	of	REALTORS®	
Coldwell	Banker	Realty	
1470	S.	Bryant	St.		
Denver,	CO	80219	
Email:	Miguel@MiguelSellsDenver.com 
	
Williams,	Muriel		 TEL:	720-635-2135	
Rep.	Jason	Crow	(CD-06)	
Denver	Metro	Association	of	REALTORS®	
Town	and	Country	Realty,	Inc.	
19622	E.	Ida	Circle	
Aurora,	CO	80015	
Email:	murieldwilliams@yahoo.com	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


